6/26 (Thu)
9:00-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:10
11:10-11:30
11:30-11:50
11:50-12:20

13:30-13:50
13:50-14:10
14:10-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:20
16:20-16:40
16:40-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-19:30

6/27 (Fri)
9:00- 9:20
9:20- 9:40
9:40-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-11:40
11:40-12:10

13:30-13:50
13:50-14:10
14:10-14:40
14:40-15:10
15:10-15:30
15:30-15:50
15:50-16:20
16:20 -

6/28 (Sat)
9:00 - 10:30

Agenda of the 2nd NPFC Meeting

Date: 26 — 28 June, 2003
Place: KEK 3Goukan 1F Meeting room

Closed Session
L-06

L-07

L-08+09

L-10

L-21
(Discussion)

L-04

L-05

L-19

L-16+20
(Discussion)

= Coffee Break =
L-17

L-22

L-02
(Discussion)
Closed Session

L-01

L-03

L-14

L-11

L-13

= Coffee Break =
L-15

L-18
(Discussion)

L-23

L-28

L-24+25

L-26

L-27

L-30
(Discussion)
Closed Session

Closed Session

K. Imai (Kyoto)

M. leiri (KEK)

H. Noumi (KEK)

T. Nagae (KEK)

S. Ajimura (Osaka)

T. Komatsubara (KEK)
T. Inagaki (KEK)
J. Imazato (KEK)

C. Rangacharyulu(Saskatchewan)

B. L. Roberts (Boston)
Y. K. Semertzidis (BNL)
Y. Fujii (KEK)

V. V. Sumachev (PNPI)
A. D. Krisch (Michigan)
S. Sawada (KEK)

S. Yokkaichi (RIKEN)
H. Spinka (ANL)*

J.-C. Peng (lllinois)*
T. Murakami (Kyoto)

L. Nemenov (JINR/CERN)
V. Samoilenko (IHEP)

Y. Kuno (Osaka)

R. S. Hayano (Tokyo)

Y. Kuno (Osaka)

K. McDonald (Princeton)



